	Jednotky UJEP - MFC
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	PŘÍVOD
	
	
	
	
	

	Pozice
	Typ jednotky
	Stupeň filtrace
	Rozměr filtru [mm]
	 
	Typ filtru
	Počet kusů
	Celková cena

	1.1.
	ERATO 4/O-149D
	EU 5
	592x542x300    
	 
	Kapsový
	2
	 

	 
	 
	 
	592x287x300
	 
	 
	2
	 

	2.1.
	ERATO 2/O-149D
	EU 5
	592x592x300
	 
	Kapsový
	1
	 

	 
	 
	 
	287x592x300
	 
	 
	1
	 

	3,1
	ERATO 38 O/C;H;V
	EU 5
	428x428x300
	 
	Kapsový
	2
	 

	3.1A
	ERATO 38 O/C;H;V
	EU 5
	428x428x300
	 
	Kapsový
	2
	 

	4,1
	ERATO 71 O/C;H
	EU 5
	592x592x300
	 
	Kapsový
	2
	 

	6,1
	ERATO 0/NW-213E
	EU 4
	592x386x300
	 
	Kapsový
	2
	 

	30,1
	DEIMOS 0/N-21A
	EU 5
	592x287x600
	Kapsový
	1
	 

	P 1.1
	TAMPA 1/N-0A
	 
	Jednotka bez filtrace
	 
	 
	 
	0,00 Kč

	P 2.1
	TAMPA 2/N-0A
	 
	Jednotka bez filtrace
	 
	0,00 Kč

	
	
	ODVOD
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Stupeň filtrace
	Rozměr filtru [mm]
	Typ filtru
	Počet kusů
	 
	Celková cena

	1.1.
	
	EU 4
	592x542x300
	Kapsový
	2
	 
	 

	
	
	 
	592x287x300
	 
	2
	 
	 

	2.1.
	
	EU 4
	592x592x300
	Kapsový
	1
	 
	 

	
	
	 
	287x592x300
	 
	1
	 
	 

	3.1.
	
	EU 4
	428x428x300
	Kapsový
	2
	 
	 

	3.1A
	
	EU 4
	428x428x300
	Kapsový
	2
	 
	 

	4.1.
	
	EU 4
	592x592x300
	Kapsový
	2
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	30.2
	
	EU 4
	592x287x400
	Kapsový
	             1
	
	



